
1 千  葉  美乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 3 43.32 24.36 18.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 0 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 3 1 3 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 3 2 2 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

22.43 24.36

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

18.96

2 中  谷  玲  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 4 40.05 21.32 18.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 -1 0 0

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 1 2 0

4 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.21 1.39-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

5 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.42 2.922 2 1 2 1

21.91 21.32

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

18.73

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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3 賀  陽  夢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 7 38.74 20.89 17.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T< < 4.48 -1.72 2.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.75 3.553 3 2 3 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 0

20.71 20.89

Composition 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

17.85

4 河  合  紗  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 8 36.76 17.91 18.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 0 1 2 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 2 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 3 1 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.453 3 2 2 2

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.14 3.60-1 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.25 2.131 2 2 1 0

17.06 17.91

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

18.85

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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5 小  川  葉  宇

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 35.30 18.90 16.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.540 0 1 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 -2 1 2 2

5 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 1 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

18.98 18.90

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

16.40

6 小  田  佳名美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 35.13 17.84 17.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 1 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.901 -1 1 0 -1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 0 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 2 1 1

18.88 17.84

Composition 1.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

17.29

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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7 本  間  久  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 5 34.45 17.05 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 2 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 1 2 2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 -2 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-2 0 0 -1 0

16.40 17.05

Composition 1.33 4.254.00 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.334.25 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

17.40

8 井戸川  楓  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 10 32.24 15.72 16.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 1 0 -1

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 3 0 2 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

15.38 15.72

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

16.52

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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9 鈴  木  萌  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 27.09 12.46 15.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz+COMBO F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 2 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.78 12.46

Composition 1.33 3.924.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.924.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.924.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

15.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 佐々木  愛  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 11 25.08 11.22 14.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-4 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 2Lz+2T< < F 3.14 -1.05 2.09-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.27 1.33-3 -2 -1 -2 0

4 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.43 1.15-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.36 0.84-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-2 0 0 -1 -1

14.82 11.22

Composition 1.33 3.753.25 3.75 3.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 3.753.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

14.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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